Offense

Name

Beverly, Bryan
Bitto, Joe

Bukal, Zach
Burris, Kevin
Carroll, Neil
Clinnin, Kevin
Congelose, Chris
DeBoni, Kevin
Dore, John
Dranger, Tom
Ellefson, Matt
Fontechia, Dan
Hettman, Mike
Maryniak, Norbert
McAsey, Craig
O'Grady, Matt
Patrizi, Jeff

Piko, Matt
Rivera, Ruben
Sansone, Keith
Simonetti, Dan
Taylor, Jason
Thomas, Sean
Townsend, Stanley
Wasczyk, Brian
Wilson, Ryan
Wright, Chris
Yeager, Nick

Defense

Name

Bobin, Scott
Brosnan, Dan
Carlin, Mike
Dailey, Sean
Francese, Franco
Fronczke, Karl
Gallagher, Dan
Golebiowski, Steve
Henderson, Elbert
Jenkinson, Peter
Johnson, Bob
Jones, Taree
Lacey, Mike
LaRock, John
Millsaps, Steve
Mroczko, Mark
Onyema, Afam
Parro, Greg
Rusin, Paul
Schaden, Mike
Van, Matt

East Suburban Catholic Conference
1995 Men's Football All Conference Selections

School

St Viator
Carmel

Notre Dame
Carmel

St Patrick
Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
St Viator

Notre Dame
Marian Catholic
Notre Dame

St Viator

Joliet Catholic
Holy Cross
Joliet Catholic
Notre Dame
Marian Catholic
Marist

Carmel

Notre Dame

St Joseph
Marian Catholic
Carmel

St Joseph

Holy Cross
Carmel

Holy Cross
Carmel

School

Marian Catholic
Notre Dame
Joliet Catholic
Notre Dame

St Joseph
Benet

Notre Dame
Carmel

Holy Cross
Notre Dame
Marist

Carmel

Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
St Viator
Marian Catholic
St Viator

Marist

Benet

Marian Catholic

Height
5-8
6-5
5-9
6-0
6-7
6-1
6-4
5-8
6-1
6-0

5-11
5-7
6-1
6-4
6-4
5-9
5-9
5-9

5-11
5-6
6-0
6-2

5-10
6-3
5-8

5-11

5-11
5-9

Height
5-10
6-0
6-2
5-10
6-2
6-0
5-11
6-0
6-1
5-11
5-8
6-0
6-2
6-1
5-10
6-3
6-1
5-9
6-1
6-0
6-0

Weight
155

205
150
180
275
225
280
240
240
170
205
145
285
220
285
150
160
165
175
160
180
200
232
185
188
180
192
170

Weight
165
180
220
175
225
175
185
197
190
215
185
170
220
205
170
215
190
175
195
250
210
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Year

Year Position

4 Receiver
Tackle

Receiver

Running Back
Tackle
Center
Tackle

Guard

Tackle
Quarterback
Guard
Running Back
Guard

Tackle

Tackle
Running Back
Receiver
Running Back
Running Back
Quarterback
Quarterback
Receiver
Guard
Receiver
Guard

Center
Running Back
Quarterback

Position

N
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Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Line
Defensive Line
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Linebacker
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Linebacker
Defensive Line
Defensive Line
Defensive Line
Defensive Line
Linebacker



Wagner, Kevin Marist
Wells, Johnny St Joseph
Willett, Aaron Carmel

1994 East Suburban Catholic Conference Men's Football All Conference Selection

Most Valuable Player
Offensive Player of the Year
Defensive Player of the Year

5-10
6-2
6-2

Ruben Rivera
Peter Jenkinson

170
210
210

Defensive Back
Defensive Line
Defensive Line

Carmel
Notre Dame



