East Suburban Catholic Conference 1995 Men's Football All Conference Selections

Van, Matt

Marian Catholic

Offense					
Name	School	<u>Height</u>	Weight	<u>Year</u>	<u>Position</u>
Beverly, Bryan	St Viator	5-8	155	4	Receiver
Bitto, Joe	Carmel	6-5	205	4	Tackle
Bukal, Zach	Notre Dame	5-9	150	4	Receiver
Burris, Kevin	Carmel	6-0	180	4	Running Back
Carroll, Neil	St Patrick	6-7	275	4	Tackle
Clinnin, Kevin	Marian Catholic	6-1	225	4	Center
Congelose, Chris	Joliet Catholic	6-4	280	3	Tackle
DeBoni, Kevin	St Viator	5-8	240	4	Guard
Dore, John	Notre Dame	6-1	240	4	Tackle
Dranger, Tom	Marian Catholic	6-0	170	4	Quarterback
Ellefson, Matt	Notre Dame	5-11	205	4	Guard
* Fontechia, Dan	St Viator	5-7	145	4	Running Back
Hettman, Mike	Joliet Catholic	6-1	285	4	Guard
Maryniak, Norbert	Holy Cross	6-4	220	4	Tackle
McAsey, Craig	Joliet Catholic	6-4	285	3	Tackle
O'Grady, Matt	Notre Dame	5-9	150	3	Running Back
Patrizi, Jeff	Marian Catholic	5-9	160	4	Receiver
Piko, Matt	Marist	5-9	165	4	Running Back
* Rivera, Ruben	Carmel	5-11	175	4	Running Back
Sansone, Keith	Notre Dame	5-6	160	4	Quarterback
Simonetti, Dan	St Joseph	6-0	180	4	Quarterback
Taylor, Jason	Marian Catholic	6-2	200	4	Receiver
Thomas, Sean	Carmel	5-10	232	4	Guard
Townsend, Stanley	St Joseph	6-3	185	3	Receiver
Wasczyk, Brian	Holy Cross	5-8	188	3	Guard
Wilson, Ryan	Carmel	5-11	180	4	Center
Wright, Chris	Holy Cross	5-11	192	4	Running Back
* Yeager, Nick	Carmel	5-9	170	4	Quarterback
Defense					
<u>Name</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Height</u>	<u>Weight</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Position</u>
Bobin, Scott	Marian Catholic	5-10	165	4	Defensive Back
Brosnan, Dan	Notre Dame	6-0	180	4	Defensive Back
Carlin, Mike	Joliet Catholic	6-2	220	4	Defensive Line
Dailey, Sean	Notre Dame	5-10	175	4	Defensive Line
Francese, Franco	St Joseph	6-2	225	4	Linebacker
Fronczke, Karl	Benet	6-0	175	4	Defensive Back
Gallagher, Dan	Notre Dame	5-11	185	4	Defensive Back
Golebiowski, Steve	Carmel	6-0	197	4	Linebacker
 Henderson, Elbert 	Holy Cross	6-1	190	4	Linebacker
Jenkinson, Peter	Notre Dame	5-11	215	4	Linebacker
Johnson, Bob	Marist	5-8	185	4	Linebacker
Jones, Taree	Carmel	6-0	170	4	Defensive Back
Lacey, Mike	Joliet Catholic	6-2	220	4	Linebacker
LaRock, John	Marian Catholic	6-1	205	4	Linebacker
Millsaps, Steve	Joliet Catholic	5-10	170	4	Defensive Back
Mroczko, Mark	St Viator	6-3	215	4	Linebacker
Onyema, Afam	Marian Catholic	6-1	190	3	Defensive Line
Parro, Greg	St Viator	5-9	175	4	Defensive Line
Rusin, Paul	Marist	6-1	195	4	Defensive Line
Schaden, Mike	Benet	6-0	250	4	Defensive Line

6-0

210

4

Linebacker

Wagner, Kevin	Marist	5-10	170	4	Defensive Back
Wells, Johnny	St Joseph	6-2	210	3	Defensive Line
Willett, Aaron	Carmel	6-2	210	4	Defensive Line

* 1994 East Suburban Catholic Conference Men's Football All Conference Selection

Most Valuable Player Offensive Player of the Year Defensive Player of the Year

Ruben Rivera Peter Jenkinson Carmel Notre Dame